2019 IOWA POAC SPLIT SHOW BILL

lowa POA Mission Statement: We believe that youth are the key to the future. We guide the development of youth
through the lowa POA Club by promoting family unity and providing active involvement with Ponies of Americas.

Show Starts at 8:00 a.m.

O 0 N O U1 B W N =

B A D W W W W W WWWWWNNDNNNNNNRNDNDERERRRRRR P PR
N P O O ® N U H» WNRPRO OLOWONODUSAWNROWLWO®NOOWUPMAWWNIER O

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Open Costume (Walk only)

Weanling Colts

Yearling Colts

Two Year Old Stallions

Junior Champion/Reserve Stallion

Three Year Old Stallions

Four & Older Stallions 46"-51"

Four & Older Stallions over 51"-54"

Four & Older Stallions over 54"-56"

Senior Champion/Reserve Stallion

Grand Champion/Reserve Stallion

Weanling & Yearling Geldings

Two Year Old Geldings

Junior Champion/Reserve Gelding

Three Year Old Geldings

Four & Older Geldings 46"-51"

Four & Older Geldings over 51"-54"

Four & Older Geldings over 54"-56"

Senior Champion/Reserve Gelding

Grand Champion/Reserve Gelding

Weanling Fillies

Yearling Fillies

Two Year Old Mares

Junior Champion/Reserve Mare

Three Year Old Mares

Four & Older Mares 46"-51"

Four & Older Mares over 51"-54"

Four & Older Mares over 54"-56"

Broodmares

Senior Champion/Reserve Mare

Grand Champion/Reserve Mare

Most Colorful

Yearling Longe Line

2 Year Old Longe Line

Showmanship 19 & Over

Showmanship 14-18

Showmanship 10-13

Showmanship 9 & Under

Leadline Showmanship 6 & Under

Hunter In-Hand

Leadline Horsemanship 6 & Under

Walk-Trot Leadline Pleasure 6 & Under
Break

Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

Hunt Seat Equitation 10-13

Novice Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under W/T/C*

Hunt Seat Equitation 9 & Under W/T

Novice Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under W/T*

Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over W/T*

*lowa Pointed Only. No national points will be given.

Registered POAs only may show.

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Open Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle*

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

JPFC Hunter Under Saddle 2 yr olds

JPFC Hunter Under Saddle 3 yr olds

Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

Hunter Under Saddle 10-13

Hunter Under Saddle 9 & Under W/T/C

Hunter Under Saddle 9 & Under W/T

Novice Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under W/T/C*
Novice Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under W/T*
JPFC Hunter Under Saddle 4 & 5 yr olds

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Hunter Under Saddle 19 & Over

Hunter Under Saddle W/T non pro 19 & Over
Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C non pro 19 & Over
Hunter Hack 14-18

Hunter Hack 13 & Under

Adult Pleasure Driving

Youth Pleasure Driving

Yearling Trail In-Hand

2 Year Old Trail In-Hand

Sunday: Trail in Main arena 8:00 Start

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Trail 14-18
Trail 10-13
Trail 9 & Under
Novice Trail 18 & Under W/T*
Novice Trail 18 & Under W/T/L¥
Trail 19 & Over
Trail 19 & Over W/T non pro
Trail 19 & Over W/T/L non pro
JPFC Trail 2 yr olds
JPFC Trail 3 yr olds
JPFC Trail 4 &5 yr olds
Leadline Trail 6 & Under*
Break
Bareback Horsemanship 14-18
Bareback Horsemanship 10-13
Bareback Horsemanship 9 & Under W/T
Leadline Costume 6 & Under
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over
Western Horsemanship 14-18
Western Horsemanship 10-13
Novice Western Horsemanship 18 & Under W/T/L*
Western Horsemanship 9 & Under W/T
Novice Western Horsemanship 18 & Under W/T*
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over W/T*
Open Walk-Trot Pleasure™

Junior Western Pleasure

All Ponies without a permanent height card must be measured in a designated area.
Classes with less than 4 entries may be combined but judged separately.
2 Year Olds may not be shown in longe line and ridden at the same show.

9 & Under and Novice exhibitors may not compete in Hunter Under Saddle Walk/Trot and Walk/Trot/Canter at the same show or Western

Pleasure Walk/Trot and Walk/Trot/Lope at the same show.
Approved safety helmets are required for all youth flat classes, jumping and all timed events.
The Towa POA club will NOT be held responsible for accidents, runaways, or escaped ponies.
Mail, E-mail, or telephone stall reservations to the show chairperson at least 1 week prior to the show.
Non-Pro wanting National point will need a National Non-Pro card.
Non-Pro wanting Iowa points only will need to sign an Iowa Non-Pro form.
POINTS FOR IOWA YEAR END AWARDS DO NOT START UNTIL YOUR IOWA MEMBERSHIP IT PAID! IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY!

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

JPFC Western Pleasure 2 yr olds

JPFC Western Pleasure 3 yr olds
Western Pleasure 14-18

Western Pleasure 10-13

Western Pleasure 9 & Under W/T/L
Western Pleasure 9 & Under W/T
Novice Western Pleasure 18 & Under W/T/L*
Novice Western Pleasure 18 & Under W/T*
JPFC Western Pleasure 4 & 5 yr olds
Senior Western Pleasure

Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Western Pleasure W/T non pro 19 & Over
Western Pleasure W/T/L non pro 19 & Over
Reining 14-18

Reining 10-13

Reining 9 & Under

Reining 19 & Over

Western Riding 14-18

Western Riding 13 & Under

Ranch Riding 19 & Over

Ranch Riding 18 & Under

Cloverleaf Barrels 14-18

Cloverleaf Barrels 10-13

Cloverleaf Barrels 9 & Under
Cloverleaf Barrels Leadline 6 & Under
Flags 14-18

Flags 10-13

Flags 9 & Under

Flags Leadline 6 & Under®

Handy Horse 14-18

Handy Horse 10-13

Handy Horse 9 & Under

Texas Rollback 14-18

Texas Rollback 10-13

Texas Rollback 9 & Under

Texas Rollback Leadline 6 & Under
Poles 14-18

Poles 10-13

Poles 9 & Under

Go-Go 14-18

Go-Go 10-13

Go-Go 9 & Under

Single Pole 14-18

Single Pole 10-13

Single Pole 9 & Under

Single Pole Leadline 6 & Under
Keyhole 14-18

Keyhole 10-13

Keyhole 9 & Under



