2019 IOWA POAC SPLIT SHOW BILL

lowa POA Mission Statement: We believe that youth are the key to the future. We guide the development of youth through the Iowa POA Club by promoting family unity and providing active involvement with Ponies of Americas.

Show Starts at 8:00 a.m.				
1	Open Costume (Walk only)	50	Open Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle*	
	Weanling Colts		Junior Hunter Under Saddle	
	Yearling Colts	52	JPFC Hunter Under Saddle 2 yr olds	
	Two Year Old Stallions		JPFC Hunter Under Saddle 3 yr olds	
5	Junior Champion/Reserve Stallion		Hunter Under Saddle 14-18	
6	Three Year Old Stallions		Hunter Under Saddle 10-13	
	Four & Older Stallions 46"-51"		Hunter Under Saddle 9 & Under W/T/C	
8	Four & Older Stallions over 51"-54"	57	Hunter Under Saddle 9 & Under W/T	
9	Four & Older Stallions over 54"-56"		Novice Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under W/T/C*	
10	Senior Champion/Reserve Stallion	59	Novice Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under W/T*	
11	Grand Champion/Reserve Stallion		JPFC Hunter Under Saddle 4 & 5 yr olds	
12	Weanling & Yearling Geldings		Senior Hunter Under Saddle	
13	Two Year Old Geldings	62	Hunter Under Saddle 19 & Over	
14	Junior Champion/Reserve Gelding	63	Hunter Under Saddle W/T non pro 19 & Over	
15	Three Year Old Geldings	64	Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C non pro 19 & Over	
16	Four & Older Geldings 46"-51"		Hunter Hack 14-18	
	Four & Older Geldings over 51"-54"	66	Hunter Hack 13 & Under	
18	Four & Older Geldings over 54"-56"	67	Adult Pleasure Driving	
19	Senior Champion/Reserve Gelding	68	Youth Pleasure Driving	
20	Grand Champion/Reserve Gelding		Yearling Trail In-Hand	
21	Weanling Fillies	70	2 Year Old Trail In-Hand	
22	Yearling Fillies	Sund	ay: Trail in Main arena 8:00 Start	
23	Two Year Old Mares	71	Trail 14-18	
24	Junior Champion/Reserve Mare	72	Trail 10-13	
25	Three Year Old Mares	73	Trail 9 & Under	
26	Four & Older Mares 46"-51"	74	Novice Trail 18 & Under W/T*	
27	Four & Older Mares over 51"-54"	75	Novice Trail 18 & Under W/T/L*	
28	Four & Older Mares over 54"-56"	76	Trail 19 & Over	
29	Broodmares	77	Trail 19 & Over W/T non pro	
30	Senior Champion/Reserve Mare	78	Trail 19 & Over W/T/L non pro	
31	Grand Champion/Reserve Mare	79	JPFC Trail 2 yr olds	
32	Most Colorful	80	JPFC Trail 3 yr olds	
33	Yearling Longe Line	81	JPFC Trail 4 &5 yr olds	
34	2 Year Old Longe Line	82	Leadline Trail 6 & Under*	
35	Showmanship 19 & Over		Break	
36	Showmanship 14-18	83	Bareback Horsemanship 14-18	
37	Showmanship 10-13	84	Bareback Horsemanship 10-13	
38	Showmanship 9 & Under	85	Bareback Horsemanship 9 & Under W/T	
39	Leadline Showmanship 6 & Under	86	Leadline Costume 6 & Under	
40	Hunter In-Hand	87	Western Horsemanship 19 & Over	
41	Leadline Horsemanship 6 & Under	88	Western Horsemanship 14-18	
42	Walk-Trot Leadline Pleasure 6 & Under	89	Western Horsemanship 10-13	
	Break	90	Novice Western Horsemanship 18 & Under W/T/L*	
43	Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over	91	Western Horsemanship 9 & Under W/T	
44	Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18		Novice Western Horsemanship 18 & Under W/T*	
	Hunt Seat Equitation 10-13		Western Horsemanship 19 & Over W/T*	
46	Novice Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under W/T/C*	94	Open Walk-Trot Pleasure*	
47	Hunt Seat Equitation 9 & Under W/T	95	Junior Western Pleasure	

96	JPFC Western Pleasure 2 yr olds
97	JPFC Western Pleasure 3 yr olds
98	Western Pleasure 14-18
99	Western Pleasure 10-13
100	Western Pleasure 9 & Under W/T/L
101	Western Pleasure 9 & Under W/T
102	Novice Western Pleasure 18 & Under W/T/L*
103	Novice Western Pleasure 18 & Under W/T*
104	JPFC Western Pleasure 4 & 5 yr olds
105	Senior Western Pleasure
106	Western Pleasure 19 & Over
107	Western Pleasure W/T non pro 19 & Over
108	Western Pleasure W/T/L non pro 19 & Over
109	Reining 14-18
110	Reining 10-13
111	Reining 9 & Under
112	Reining 19 & Over
113	Western Riding 14-18
114	Western Riding 13 & Under
115	Ranch Riding 19 & Over
116	Ranch Riding 18 & Under
117	Cloverleaf Barrels 14-18
118	Cloverleaf Barrels 10-13
119	Cloverleaf Barrels 9 & Under
120	Cloverleaf Barrels Leadline 6 & Under
121	Flags 14-18
122	Flags 10-13
123	Flags 9 & Under
124	Flags Leadline 6 & Under*
125	Handy Horse 14-18
126	Handy Horse 10-13
127	Handy Horse 9 & Under
128	Texas Rollback 14-18
129	Texas Rollback 10-13
130	Texas Rollback 9 & Under
131	Texas Rollback Leadline 6 & Under
132	Poles 14-18
133	Poles 10-13
134	Poles 9 & Under
135	Go-Go 14-18
136	Go-Go 10-13
137	Go-Go 9 & Under
138	Single Pole 14-18
139	Single Pole 10-13
140	
	Single Pole Leadline 6 & Under
142	Keyhole 14-18
143	Keyhole 10-13
144	Keyhole 9 & Under

*Iowa Pointed Only. No national points will be given. Registered POAs only may show

48 Novice Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under W/T \bigstar 49 Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over W/T*

All Ponies without a permanent height card must be measured in a designated area.

Classes with less than 4 entries may be combined but judged separately.

2 Year Olds may not be shown in longe line and ridden at the same show

9 & Under and Novice exhibitors may not compete in Hunter Under Saddle Walk/Trot and Walk/Trot/Canter at the same show or Western Pleasure Walk/Trot and Walk/Trot/Lope at the same show.

Approved safety helmets are required for all youth flat classes, jumping and all timed events.

The Iowa POA club will NOT be held responsible for accidents, runaways, or escaped ponies. Mail, E-mail, or telephone stall reservations to the show chairperson at least 1 week prior to the show.

Non-Pro wanting National point will need a National Non-Pro card. Non-Pro wanting Iowa points only will need to sign an Iowa Non-Pro form.

POINTS FOR IOWA YEAR END AWARDS DO NOT START UNTIL YOUR IOWA MEMBERSHIP IT PAID! IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY!